HG KILITARY POLIOE PLATOCE

Both Infentry Division

ARG #80; T. 8.

COMPANY ORDER}
' 3
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Tndsr the provisions of 2R @15-5, and. Lstser AG 220.2 P
# operations, dated, 15 Descember

1944, the follswing promotions within this organt

Headquarters Murcpesn Theater of
Emeuneads
TG ome PRIVATE FIRST CLASS

Bock, Homh We, oT
Coatz, 511is Ta
Coopsr, Jokn  {MI)
Bmeg Bﬁl&nﬁ Bn
Eperhardt, Fertin #.
Bigohellz, Prenk L.
Faulhsber, Charles 3.
Todge, willism W
Erutz; Kenneth W
Bewiliisms, #elier 5.
@yler, Farry K., o
Poaner, George (NHI)
Hoceo, Balph <.
Semaltz, Heurlce E.
Yedder, Hiiton 9.
®risgnt, ¥iliism L., SO
Yermul, Bdwerd H.

I Jemmery 1848

{TEMPORRTY S

14590531
35870407
35386068
35453448
£2051 246
20508262
3ZT2ETTC
34381280
37479181
38069806
35155597
B1E3575L
BE3TTOBL
37584295
39216279
7587065
33854327
33278317
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